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Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

NEW JULY C
BERLIN / MA JULY /2013 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / BELGA

CHARLETT M
CADOR / CHARLEEN M /
2015 / FEMALE / CASTANO /
HANN

EPSILON D'OREAL
CONSUL VL VIE Z /
PRIMADONNA D'OREAL X
FETICHE DU PAS / 2014 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / SF

JULIA DE NELA
DODO ST Z / GRANDE VAN
KATTEBEEK X ACTION
BREAKER /2014 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

ACANTANA
ARGENTINUS / WERBINA
GIRL X GRANDEUR /2013 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / HANN

ETRO
KANNAN / PIZ CON HELLOR
X POLYDOR /2014 /
GELDING / CASTANO / SF

IVOMEC E.B.
CORIANO / RATHARINA X

L.A.C.

124251

162372

130782

134256

130855

148602

139140
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

INFANTE FREIRE,
Lucia
SANJUANILLOS S.L /
Y.CAMPOS

LEMAIRE, Mathias
MATHIAS LEMAIRE /
KATRIN MEYER

VERDUGO VELON,
ifigo
RUNESCO HIPPO SL /
NONE

ROJO BENITO,
Valeria
FELIPE VILLANUEVA
LOPEZ / Y.DEL NELA

BANON BOULET,
Miguel
MIGUEL BANON
PUENTE / FRANK
KANNEGIERSSER

CHOCANO
FORGACH, Carolina
LEONARDO PEREYRA

SAAVEDRA /
CHRISTIANA DUGUET

CARUELLE
CARUELLE, Marie-
Claire

L.D.N.

222797

272998

16509

221415

254670

275172

286818

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pista / Arena: None None
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CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P T
LIBERO H /2013 / GELDING MARIE CLAIRE SOPHIE
/ CASTANO / KWPN CARUELLE / NONE
8 CELKIS D'OUILLY 155373 CRESPO MONTORO, 273590 ES
MYLORD CARTINAGO / Lucia
SOTHIS D'OUILLY X CHEERS ANA MONTORO
CASSINI / 2012 / FEMALE / ZULUETA / NONE
GRIS / SF
9 TORNILLO DE PRAVIA 120776 GOMEZ BADA, 17792 ES
JIMY DE PRAVIA / CANARIA P Maria
X CON AIR /2011 / GELDING MARIA GOMEZ BADA /
/ CASTANA / CDE Y.DE PRAVIA
10 CANIKAS 150901 RODRIGANEZ 322895 ES
CARRENO / NIKI TAME / BAYON, lvan
2017 / MALE / CASTANO / IVAN RODRIGANEZ
CDE BAYON / IVAN
RODRIGANEZ
11 CASHMIRE 122319 INFANTE FREIRE, 222797 ES
FLIPPER D'ELLE / IGREC / Lucia
2012 / GELDING / CASTANA HORSETRADING SL /
/ SF NONE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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